 iVPFA Series    VCXO
LvPecl, Cmos, Lvds SMD VCXO Freq : 1Mhz to 625Mhz
 IMTECH Co., Ltd. Page 1of 7 V. 2011-02-15
4F, Sincere B/D, 332-34,Gocheon-Dong,Uiwang-City,KyungGi-Do,KOREA
Tel: 82-31-459-5197 Fax:82-31-459-5198 sales@imtcrystal.com
Features
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
LVPECL Output TTL Output or LVDS output

Ramp-down Rate 6℃/second max
Time 25℃ to peak Temperature 8 minutes max
Part Numbering Guide & Code …iVPFA3-EC0-155M520-T
iVP FA (LVPECL)
iVH FA (HCMOS)
iVL FA (LVDS)
Logic
Supply
voltage
Operating
Temperature
Stability Frequency
Packaging
Option
iVP FA 3 E C0 155M520 T
P: LVPECL
H: HCMOS
L: LVDS
5:5.0V
3:3.3V
B:  0…70℃
C:-20…70℃
E:-40…85℃
A0: ±10ppM
A5: ±15ppM
C0: ±30ppM
E0: ±50ppM
155.520Mhz T: Tape & Reel
B: Bulk
Above example, Voltage controlled, LVPECL output, FR4 6pAD package, 3.3V, -40to
85℃ Temperature range, Overall ±30ppM, at 155.520Mhz.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true